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Nimisha Jadhav

From: Prabhat Kumar
Sent: 26 December 2024 16:26
To: Nimisha Jadhav
Cc: Binu Balachandran; Shadab Sukri; Mrunal Joshi; Ajit Singh; Sabir Ali Shah
Subject: PO NO - TFSPL/PO/24-25/000640 ( Antique Bike Dilli Streat)
Attachments: Delhi T1--Bike(Shah Enterprises)--Dilli Street.pdf

Nimisha, 
Please process the attached invoices. 
 
 

From: Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: 26 December 2024 13:05 
To: Sabir Ali Shah <shahenterindia@gmail.com> 
Cc: Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@travelfoodservices.com>; Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Shadab Sukri 
<shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Mrunal Joshi <mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in> 
Subject: RE: PO NO - TFSPL/PO/24-25/000640 ( Antique Bike Dilli Streat) 
 
Dear Sabir 
 
The invoice is approved and in process . 
 
Regards 
Ajit Singh 
 

From: Sabir Ali Shah <shahenterindia@gmail.com>  
Sent: Thursday, December 26, 2024 11:00 AM 
To: Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@travelfoodservices.com>; Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Shadab Sukri 
<shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Mrunal Joshi <mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in> 
Subject: Re: PO NO - TFSPL/PO/24-25/000640 ( Antique Bike Dilli Streat) 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 
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Dear Sir, 
Invoice has been given more than one month but your approval is pending so please approve. 

Thanks & Regards,   

 

SABIR ALI SHAH 

 

4111 Rustomjee Eaze Zone Mall,  2nd Floor, Opp ozone,  

Malad (W), Mumbai 400 064,  

India. 

 

 
 
On Mon, Nov 25, 2024 at 12:06 PM Sabir Ali Shah <shahenterindia@gmail.com> wrote: 

Dear Team, 
 
Find attached the tax invoice for antique bike dilli streat so please check and process the same 

Thanks & Regards,   
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SABIR ALI SHAH 

 

4111 Rustomjee Eaze Zone Mall,  2nd Floor, Opp ozone,  

Malad (W), Mumbai 400 064,  

India. 

 


